2020-2021 Junior Tournament Bowlers Associaton

Henson
Bowling

Bowler of the Year Points
U20 Boys ‘%3% ncndemg
Final Standings J o = Year End
Points
First Name Last Name Points Pins Games Average Events Member Money
Seth Dunn 238 9564 49 195.18 9 Yes S 51.73
Daniel Kahn 233 9481 49 193.49 9 Yes S 50.64
Chris Steele 201 8473 43 197.05 8 Yes S 43.69
Dylan Dobran 200 9878 49 201.59 7 Yes S 43.47
Bryce Oliver 177 7914 40 197.85 6 Yes S 38.47
Nathan Minzler 127 7217 38 189.92 6 Yes
Daniel Fox 87 5297 29 182.66 5 Yes
Marchello Carrossellia 59 3719 22 169.05 4 Yes
Justin Bartholmew 50 3796 19 199.79 2 Yes
Charles Wilken a7 2221 12 185.08 2 No
Christian McConehea 45 2097 9 233.00 1 Yes
Nicholas Golic 42 2606 15 173.73 3 Yes
Paul Sacks 37 1834 10 183.40 2 Yes
Simon Mote 27 1428 7 204.00 1 Yes
Jared Medvec 25 1019 5 203.80 1 Yes
Matthew Oravecz 25 1060 5 212.00 1 Yes
Drake Scallon 25 963 5 192.60 1 Yes
Jeffrey Chinn 25 1013 5 202.60 1 Yes
Ryan Hanzak 25 1120 5 224.00 1 Yes
Brent Shroyer 25 956 5 191.20 1 Yes
Alexander Coffelt 25 858 5 171.60 1 Yes
Eli Cox 25 981 5 196.20 1 Yes
Nolan Snowberger 25 1097 5 219.40 1 Yes
Chase Barstown 25 1029 5 205.80 1 Yes
Zachary Lewis 25 1065 5 213.00 1 Yes
Carter Street 25 1038 5 207.60 1 Yes
Daniel Gross 25 1056 5 211.20 1 Yes
Vinny DeSiato 25 890 5 178.00 1 Yes
Garrett Viton 25 871 5 174.20 1 Yes
Nolan Blessing 25 1136 5 227.20 1 Yes
lan Dobran 25 1058 5 211.60 1 Yes
Jose Howard 25 911 5 182.20 1 Yes
Korbin Wilson 25 1129 5 225.80 1 Yes
Dylan Mishak 25 1005 5 201.00 1 Yes
Jospeh Justinger 25 1175 5 235.00 1 Yes
Justin Pitt 25 995 5 199.00 1 Yes
Angelo Biondo 25 1114 5 222.80 1 Yes
Kyle Pranger 25 985 5 197.00 1 Yes
Ashton Walters 25 944 5 188.80 1 No
Benjamin Bailey 25 1125 5 225.00 1 Yes
Ryan Taylor 25 1122 5 224.40 1 Yes
Wesley Yazell 25 998 5 199.60 1 Yes
Drew Johnson 25 845 5 169.00 1 Yes
Nicholas Manning 25 963 5 192.60 1 No
Jacob Toelke 25 834 5 166.80 1 Yes
Matthew Richards 25 875 5 175.00 1 No
Jeffrey Dovenbarger 25 986 5 197.20 1 Yes
Kyle Hanzak 25 897 5 179.40 1 Yes
Robert Wilson 23 1601 10 160.10 2 Yes
Nathan Ryan 22 1826 10 182.60 1 No
Caleb Shovestull 21 1379 7 197.00 1 No
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Bowler of the Year Points
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U20 Girls & wling
Final Standings iB flcadem Year End
wbacm Points
First Name Last Name Points Pins Games Average Bowled| Member Money
Sophia Fischer 167 8353 45 185.62 5 Yes $16.12
Amber Elliott 159 9356 48 194.92 6 Yes $15.35
Leah Deaner 99 6909 39 177.15 5 Yes $9.56
Madison Ring 86 4676 28 167.00 5 Yes $8.30
Alexandra Drsek 69 4880 29 168.28 5 Yes $6.66
Taylor Burns 63 3139 20 156.95 4 Yes
Courtney Brown 45 2721 16 170.06 2 No
Mallory Fox 40 2373 14 169.50 2 Yes
Abigail Kenestrick 32 2169 15 144.60 3 Yes
Erika Taylor 29 1620 10 162.00 2 Yes
Brenna Hartzler 25 1130 5 226.00 1 Yes
Makayla Velasquez 25 819 5 163.80 1 Yes
Kelsey Wilson 25 1140 5 228.00 1 Yes
Brooke Tucker 25 1066 5 213.20 1 Yes
Hailey Yingst 25 806 5 161.20 1 Yes
Nicole Lemponen 25 956 5 191.20 1 Yes
Kamryn Smith 25 915 5 183.00 1 No
Jillian Martin 25 995 5 199.00 1 Yes
Lorrie Decker 25 918 5 183.60 1 Yes
Jenna Stretch 25 1053 5 210.60 1 Yes
Hannah Tahsler 25 891 5 178.20 1 Yes
Delaney Rossette 25 958 5 191.60 1 Yes
Emma Dee Randa 25 796 5 159.20 1 Yes
Baylee McCloud 25 601 5 120.20 1 No
Hannah Miller 25 838 5 167.60 1 Yes
Abbie Leiendecker 25 827 5 165.40 1 Yes
Stephanie Crider 18 1147 7 163.86 1 Yes
Yadieliz Maldonado 5 672 5 134.40 1 No




2020-2021 Junior Tournament Bowlers Association

Bowler of the Year Points
] 0

18U Boys Division
Final Standings —

First Name Last Name Points
Carter Street 605
Matthew Richards 546
Nolan Blessing 529
Chris Le Sueur 482
Eli Cox 468
Angelo Biondo 461
Brent Shroyer 453
Ryan Hanzak 405
Peyton Leeson 395
Dylan Mishak 388
Ryan Taylor 378
Joseph Justinger 346
Daniel Fox 334
Daniel Gross 306
lan Dobran 302
Eli Mayberry 278
Kyle Drazil 275
Zach Lewis 266
Robert Wilson 266
Nicholas Manning 265
Matthew Oravecz 262
Alexander Coffelt 259
Jeffrey Chinn 249
Ethan Fecto 236
Kevin Foit 234
Jeffrey Dovenbarger 233
Vinny DeSiato 218
Eddy Pax 202
Michael Smith 192
Larry lagulli 181
Jack Wolf 180
Drake Scallon 180
Benjamin Bailey 179
Christian Stuver 176
Garrett Viton 171
David Schaberg 165
Kyle Hanzak 159
Joshua Parry 146
Kyle Pranger 146
Jordan Norris 142
Chayse Whitesel 127
Jacob Schrock 126
Brendan Salo 126
Benjamin Herman 124
Joshua Seymore 121
Chase Barstow 114
lan Cain 112
Elliot Greer 112
Jared Medvec 111
Caden Mutchler 109
Gage Warren 106
Caden Millisor 105
Alexander Etheredge 105
Hayden Tarris 104

Anthony Fotis 103
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2020-2021 Junior Tournament Bowlers Association

Bowler of the Year Points enson’
wling
ﬂns--g>
T End of
Total Total — Events  JTBA Year

First Name Last Name Points  Pins | Games Average Bowled Member Points Money
Lorrie Decker 401 13473 72 187.13 10 Yes $ 93.50
Erica Warne 367 11873 65 18266 10 Yes  § 85.57
Brenna Hartzler 366 11577 60 192.95 9 Yes $ 85.34
Brooke Tucker 325 11484 61 18826 8 Yes  § 75.78
Jenna Stretch 308 11405 64 178.20 10 Yes $ 71.81
Abbie Leiendecker 308 10465 58 18043 10 Yes
Emma Dee Peruzzi 280 10113 59 171.41 10 Yes
Nicole Lemponen 266 9037 52 17379 9 Yes
Delaney Rossette 245 7952 46 172.87 9 Yes
Hannah Tahsler 195 7232 40 18080 7 Yes
Hailey Yingst 194 7107 44 161.52 9 Yes
Makayla Velasquez 191 6852 37 18519 6 Yes
Olivia Johnson 178 5438 32 169.94 6 Yes
Tara Oberlin 174 6533 44 14848 9 Yes
Tara Sefchick 158 4991 29 172.10 6 Yes
Hana Hackworth 139 5435 32 169.84 5 Yes
Crystal Wilson 136 4751 30 158.37 6 Yes
EmmaDee  Randa 133 5090 31 16419 6 Yes
Kara Edmisten 132 5395 35 154.14 7 Yes
Madison Stanton 127 4836 28 17271 5 Yes
Lilu Smith 119 4488 25 179.52 4 Yes
Rachel Young 104 4665 30 15550 6 Yes
Kristen Bittner 102 4167 29 143.69 6 Yes
Kaylie Gibson 100 4405 28 15732 5 Yes
Mikayla Blair 98 2808 15 187.20 3 No
Alexis Stewart 95 3814 24 15892 4 Yes
Kirsten Moore 88 3496 19 184.00 3 Yes
Hannah Miller 87 3273 19 17226 4 Yes
Darby Campbell 85 2970 17 174.71 3 Yes
Megan McHone 84 2842 17 16718 3 Yes
Jenna Owsiak 74 1803 9 200.33 1 No
Ranelle Ulanday 71 2473 14 17664 2 No
Hannah Rearick 67 2670 17 157.06 3 No
Tessa Bosier 67 2415 15 16100 3 Yes
Alexandra Drsek 66 1659 10 165.90 2 Yes
Kaylie Sipes 65 2348 14 16771 2 Yes
Morgan Brookover 64 1680 10 168.00 2 Yes
Jillian Martin 64 2457 11 22336 1 Yes
Abigail Kenestrick 61 2542 15 169.47 3 Yes
Morgan Brunner 57 2065, 12 17208 2 Yes
Averi Hawkins 55 1664 10 166.40 2 No
Cassidy Anschutz 54 1984, 11 18036 1 No
Allyson Sand 53 2243 14 160.21 3 Yes
Lexus Petrich 48 1815 9 20167 1 No
Karlie VanDuinen 47 1003 5 200.60 1 No
Kaylee Hitt 47 2066, 11 187.82 1 No
Kelsey Rose 45 1639 10 163.90 2 No
Anna Maxwell 22 1583 10 15830 2 Yes
Danielle Carr 40 2095 13 161.15 2 Yes
Spencer Schwaiger 35 944 5 18880 1 No
Madison Ring 33 1224 7 174.86 1 Yes
Kayleigh McMullen 33 931 5 18620 1 No
Dorthy Herold 32 1441 10 144.10 2 No
Elena Hughes 29 923 5 184.60 1 No
Kelsey Wilson 28 1458 10 145.80 2 No
Maggie Lewis 28 1482 10 14820 2 No
Alexis Edwards 27 1636 10 163.60 2 No
Alexis Carper 27 1474 10 14740 2 No
Jillian Treska 25 864 5 172.80 1 No
Hannah Fortney 24 1305 10 13050 2 Yes
Kassidy Alexander 24 821 5 164.20 1 No
Emma Violet 24 772 5 15440 1 No
Rebecca Ochs 24 1317 8 164.63 1 No
Abbey Sarmiento 23 783 5 15660 1 No
August Morgan 23 1405 10 140.50 2 No
Katrina Vokurka 22 764 5 15280 1 No
Rebecca Stinchcomb 22 844 5 168.80 1 No
Callie Hribar 20 981 8 12263 2 Yes
Erin McKenna 20 822 5 164.40 1 Yes
Kylie Fisher 19 897 5 17940 1 Yes
Erin Vandenbrink 16 773 5 154.60 1 No
Alina Stebbins 16 77 5 15420 1 No
Ryley Cecil 16 855 5 171.00 1 No
McKinsey Maruca 15 713 5 14260 1 No
Kirsten Lewis 15 818 5 163.60 1 No
carenda Fowler 13 668 5 13360 1 No
Amber Davis 12 656 5 131.20 1 No
Rayce Yelton 12 690 5 13800 1 No
Paige Patterson 12 695 5 139.00 1 No
Tory Thompson 11 696 5 13920 1 No
Paige Slinker 11 618 5 123.60 1 No
Ryan Rhinehart 11 707 5 14140 1 No




2020-2021 Junior Tournament Bowlers Association
Bowler of the Year Points

15U BOYS
Final Standings

First Name

Josh
Cameron
Anthony
Aidan
Andrew
Brendan
Dylan
Hayden
Carson
Kyle
Jake
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Nicholas
Matthew
Curtis
Jacob
Roman
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Zachary
Landon
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Connor
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Nicholas
Max
Jason
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Joe
Bobby
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Luke
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Dylan
Ryan
Connor
Kyle
Broox
Jordan
Mason
Bryce
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Jonathan
Austin
Jacob
Anden
Jackson
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Lance
Grant
Dylan
Charles
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Cameron
Tony
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Kyle
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Connor
Connor
Nathan
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Matthew
Quinn
Luke
Carson
Nolan
Nasir
Jeffery
Joseph
Jacob
Peyton
Braden
Jack
Nathan

Last Name

Maslanich
Kilgore
LaVerdiere
Furukawa
Allen
Tahsler
Esterle
Tarris
Shroyer
Dunne
Manbevers
Guthrie
Maliwesky
Willis
Swezey
Neubauer
Caporale
Pranger
Abbott
Dreibelbis
Meshew
Rogus
Combs
Schaberg
Oeken
Beets
Shrader
Merz
Brennan
Crouch
Rhine
Lewis
Bressert
McKinney
Miller
Maurer
Callahan
Petry-Minton
Neeley
Golden
Hensley
Logan Hunt
Lewin
Wehrman
Waggoner
Wallace
Terpenning
Zupancuc
Neubauer
Dever
Berard
Taylor
Petrick
Franchetti
Davidson
Mays
Maar JR.
Johnson
Pranger
Gealy
Parker
Kincaid
Stevens
Lab
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Carpenter
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Yazell
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Alexander
Shrader
Caban
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Moravcik
Frank
Scott
Wells
Fisher
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176.80
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Year End
Points
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82.31
75.78
64.56
61.80
57.94
53.52
52.05
50.03
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2020-2021 Junior Tournament Bowlers Association
Bowler of the Year Points
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Bowling

15U GIRLS
Final Standings

First Name

Madison
Allison
Veda
Bethany
Crystal
Hannah
Payton
Emma
Kylie
Kiele
Jillian
Kourtney
Alexa
Rose
Carlee
Addyson
Melanie
Emma
Danielle
Alli
Marissa
Zoe
Jillian
Sofia
Madison
Kaci
Deja

Mia
Kaylee
Reese
Kendall
Natalie
Savannah
Miah
Abigail
Megan
Paige
Alexis
Ragan
Kaylie
Mackenzie
Elena
Allie
Sage
Kimberly
Mikaili
Maya
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W jiba.com

Last Name Points
Strouse 308
Taylor 271
Hughes 262
Strong 223
Yingst 207
Aschenbach 192
Hartgrove 189
Yoder 184
Fisher 159
Poling 154
Treska 128
Rinehart 124
Escamilla 118
Porter 116
Hohenbrink 116
Meshew 100
Straub 93
Pugh 72
Phipps 72
Shattuck 69
Perrine 68
Frary 67
Justinger 52
DelLuccia 36
Perrine 34
Sapp 33
Curry-Brown 26
Ament 26
Lipp 26
Volk 26
Craig 26
Stalnaker 25
Portillo 24
Adkins 24
Merten 22
Redmond 21
Slinker 20
Manning 17
Mathis 16
Hoff 14
Pilny 13
Hughes 12
Miles 12
Malott 12
Osborne 10
Truman 10
Lesher 10

Developing

Total
Pins

10841
10288
9238
8761
8958
6473
6449
5631
5764
6356
4283
4797
4660
4926
4860
3748
3843
2859
1876
2305
3300
2575
2297
818
1317
1349
770
921
887
1495
1355
729
722
1504
777
776
1097
802
783
716
751
676
666
744
525
716
715
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Bowers

Total
Games

60
63
54
57
58
39
36
29
34
44
25
32
29
39
28
23
23
20

9
14
18
19
15
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Average
180.68

163.30
171.07
153.70
154.45
165.97
179.14
194.17
169.53
144.45
171.32
149.91
160.69
126.31
173.57
162.96
167.09
142.95
208.44
164.64
183.33
135.53
153.13
163.60
188.14
149.89
154.00
184.20
177.40
149.50
135.50
145.80
144.40
150.40
155.40
155.20
109.70
160.40
156.60
143.20
150.20
135.20
133.20
148.80
105.00
143.20
143.00

Events
Bowled

JTBA
Member

9
11
10
10

[y
[N

R R R RPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPNRPRPNRRPNNRPRRPRRRRPRPRWMAMNMNNEAEEPDMEPMPOUOOGVOVGSSEON

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
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Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Year End
Points
Money

67.37
59.28
57.31
48.78
45.28
42.00




2020-2021 Junior Tournament Bowlers Association

Bowler of the Year Points

) &
Final Standings J ;
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First Name Last Name Points
Elliott Gordon 273
Drew Parker 200
Miles Gordon 190
Grant Taylor 170
Isaiah Durflinger 148
Mason Davidson 132
Sofia Deluccia 122
Jacob Yocom 83
Evan Johnson 75
Savannah Portillo 73
Aiden Lieb 70
Kimberly Yocom 66
Carolyn Edmisten 53
Cole Rogus 47
Lilah Williams 40
Gracie Dunne 32
Cooper Couch 26
Taylor Kretz 25
Lily Strouse 22
Alyssa Bechtol 20
Nathan Downing 18
Dustin Hughes 13
Megin Little 12
Nathan Gross 11
Rylee Dunn 11
Nella Campbell 11
Elena Meeker 10

Grayson Slinker
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Henson
Bowling
fAcademy

Developing Elite Bowlers
o

Average
175.58

151.08
167.30
147.21
156.13
148.19
151.28
170.80
141.90
145.95
187.22
157.37
138.29
127.71
160.80
130.60
149.00
149.00
136.80
107.90
151.20
123.40
120.80
109.60
143.60

96.80
140.60

88.80

Events
Bowled

JTBA
Member

7

P PP RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRNRPRRRNRPWWWENSNDDWUOOOO O-N

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Year End
Points
Money

15.58
11.42
10.85
9.70
8.45




